
 
 

 

Campionato Italiano di società di marcia 2015 
(classifiche dopo due prove) 

 

Uomini senior/promesse 

   29-3 19-4   

 BN208 Enterprise Sport & Service 125 143  268 

 BA005 Amatori Atletica Acquaviva 98 76  174 

 TN109 U.S. Quercia  Trentingrana 32 79  111 

 RM056 Fiamme Gialle 47 50  97 

 VI613 Atletica Schio 40 45  85 

 BG003 Atletica Bergamo  1959 Creberg 41 43  84 

 BG004 U.S. Scanzorosciate 39 44  83 

 MC007 Atletica Recanati 81 -  81 

 RE105 Self Atletica Montanari Gruzza 31 33  64 

 PD131 Fiamme Oro 50 -  50 

 TO001 CUS  Torino 49 -  49 

 BZ066 Athletic Club 96 AE SPA 48 -  48 

 PV110 Atletica Cento Torri Pavia - 47  47 

 AN016 Atletica Castelfidardo Criminesi 44 -  44 

 LT260 Intesatletica 43 -  43 

 MI579 U.S. Milanese - 42  42 

 VI626 Atletica Vicentina - 40  40 

 VE471 Atletica Biotekna Marcon 38 -  38 

 RC313 Icaro - 36  36 

 FI018 Toscana Atletica Futura 35 0  35 

 BG584 Polisportiva Villese - 35  35 

 FI002 Atletica Firenze Marathon - 34  34 

 CN001 Atletica Fossano  ‘75 29 -  29 

 MT088 Ecosport SB 2000 Monte ASC 1 0  1 

 LI036 Atletica Livorno 1 -  1 

 RC366 Atletica Barbas - 0  0 

 

Uomini juniores 

   29-3 19-4   

 TO001 CUS  Torino 94 98  192 

 MI076 Geas Atletica 47 92  139 

 FI002 Atletica Firenze Marathon 46 47  93 

 BA089 Alteratletica Locorotondo 50 -  50 

 LI035 Atletica Libertas Runners Livorno 49 -  49 

 MI080 Atletica Riccardi Milano - 46  46 

 PV110 Atletica Cento Torri  Pavia - 45  45 

 TR009 G.S. Amleto Monti 44 -  44 



 BA005 Amatori Atletica Acquaviva - 44  44 

 MT088 Ecosport SB 2000 Monte ASC 2 0  2 

 BN800 Libertas Amatori Atletica Leggera 1 0  1 

 

Allievi 

   29-3 19-4   

 RM057 Fiamme Gialle Simoni 114 128  242 

 BA005 Amatori Atletica Acquaviva 86 45  131 

 SA129 Libertas G.S. SS Salvatore 80 49  129 

 BN800 Libertas Amatori Atletica Leggera 48 50  98 

 CA176 Atletica  Valeria 45 48  93 

 FI002 Atletica Firenze Marathon 38 44  82 

 GR065 Atl. Grosseto Banca di Maremma 35 42  77 

 FM003 Sport Atletica Fermo 50 -  50 

 LT260 Intesatletica 49 -  49 

 BR104 Atletica Amatori Cisternino 47 -  47 

 MI080 Atletica Riccardi Milano  47  47 

 CZ012 C.S. Giovanile Catanzaro Lido 41 -  41 

 PV110 Atletica Cento  Torri Pavia - 41  41 

 LI036 Atletica Livorno 40 -  40 

 BG003 Atletica Bergamo  1959 Creberg - 40  40 

 CH172 Polisportiva Tethys Chieti 37 -  37 

 RM218 Esercito Sport & Giovani 36 -  36 

 TS044 Trieste Atletica 33 -  33 

 RC313 Icaro 32 -  32 

 MT088 Ecosport SB 2000 Monte ASC 1 0  1 

 CE033 Arca Atletica Aversa Agro Aversano 1 -  1 

 RS060 Circolo Ricreativo Libertas Valmontone 1 -  1 

 

Donne senior/promesse 

   29-3 19-4   

 BS181 Atletica Brescia  1950 125 132  257 

 TN109 U.S. Quercia  Trentingrana 101 72  173 

 BA089 Alteratletica Locorotondo 104 33  137 

 FI007 Toscana Atletica Empoli Nissan 35 75  110 

 BG003 Atletica Bergamo  1959 Creberg 48 50  98 

 FI002 Atletica Firenze Marathon 45 47  92 

 RM131 Acsi Italia Atletica 42 44  86 

 BN208 Enterprise Sport & Service 39 45  84 

 MI221 Bracco Atletica 50 -  50 

 RI223 Atletica Studentesca Cariri 49 -  49 

 NA062 Centro Ester Napoli ARL 48 -  48 

 RM002 Fiamme Azzurre - 48  48 

 CA002 S. Ginnastica Amsicora 46 0  46 

 MI077 CUS  Pro Patria Milano - 43  43 

 CO014 Atletica Mariano Comense - 42  42 

 BL012 ANA Atletica Feltre 41 -  41 

 BO008 CUS Bologna - 41  41 

 CO208 Atletica Lecco Colombo Costruzioni - 38  38 

 TN104 G.S. Valsugana  Trentino 1 -  1 



 MT087 Auroatletica  96 Basilicata - 0  0 

 RE105 Self Atletica Montanari Gruzza - 0  0 

 

Donne juniores 

   29-3 19-4   

 MI221 Bracco Atletica 47 50  97 

 PI071 CUS  Pisa Atletica Cascina 45 49  94 

 RE105 Self Atletica Montanari Gruzza 46 48  94 

 MO052 La Fratellanza  1874 Modena 40 47  87 

 BS181 Atletica Brescia  1950 41 46  87 

 RM131 Acsi Italia Atletica 50 -  50 

 FI007 Toscana Atletica Empoli Nissan 49 -  49 

 RI223 Atletica Studentesca Cariri 48 0  48 

 PD131 Fiamme Oro 44 -  44 

 CN001 Atletica Fossano  ‘75 43 -  43 

 VT501 Alto Lazio ASD 42 -  42 

 TN109 U.S. Quercia  Trentingrana 1 0  1 

 

Allieve 

   29-3 19-4   

 BG003 Atletica Bergamo  1959 Creberg 134 133  267 

 RM057 Fiamme Gialle Simoni 124 124  248 

 RE105 Self Atletica Montanari Gruzza 115 91  206 

 FI001 ASSI Giglio Rosso Firenze 87 99  186 

 GR065 Atl. Grosseto Banca di Maremma 55 91  156 

 BN286 Polisportiva Astro 2000 49 49  98 

 CT776 Etnatletica San Pietro Clarenza 40 58  98 

 RS195 RCF Roma Sud 35 62  97 

 MT087 Euroatletica  96 Basilicata 32 63  95 

 BS181 Atletica Brescia  1950 43 39  82 

 BA006 U.S. Giovani Atleti Bari 40 41  81 

 TN109 U.S. Quercia  Trentingrana 34 37  71 

 MI221 Bracco Atletica 32 36  68 

 MC004 Atletica Avis Macerata 58 -  58 

 BA089 Alteratletica Locorotondo 24 31  55 

 CH172 Polisportiva  Tethys Chieti  48 -  48 

 LT260 Intesatletica 46 -  46 

 TO001 CUS  Torino - 43  43 

 RM131 Acsi  Italia Atletica 38 -  38 

 PD131 Fiamme Oro 37 -  37 

 FI002 Atletica Firenze Marathon - 30  30 

 RC313 Icaro 28 -  28 

 IS010 Atletica  Isernia 22 -  22 

 

 

 

 

 

 


